Hazardous Areas
Adjustable Pressure Switch
6900PZZE*5Y* - Piston Sensor
DESCRIPTION
• Highly reliable devices utilizing the CCS
Dual-Snap® Belleville disc spring
principle pioneered by CCS’ engineers.
• Engineering based on aerospace technology.

125 DC
*L Gold Contacts
HOW TO ORDER
Follow these steps to
build your part number:
1. Specify the series
based on your required
set point, range, dead
band, system pressure
and proof pressure.
2. Add desired options
model code letter.
3. Add the applicable
       standard suffi x number.
(Ex: 6900PZZEM5Y34)
PRESSURE
CONVERSION
1 BAR = 14.5 PSI
1 kPa  =  0.145 PSI
Models: 6900PZZE5Y*, Page 2 of 2
Form 830G, 2.13.14
Note: Additional modifi ed standard
suffi xes are available, consult CCS sales
department or CCS Representative.
Hazardous Areas
Adjustable Pressure Switch
6900PZZE*5Y* - Piston Sensor
ccsdualsnap.com
STANDARD MODEL
CODES
ZZ: 316 SST body and
      female pressure port
      with ¼-18 NPT
5Y: ATEX/UL/CSA certifi ed
      electrical assembly with
      ½-14 conduit thread
      and 2 meter free leads.
APPROVALS
*c-UL, U.L./CSA Explosion Proof: Div. 1, 2 hermetically sealed electrical assembly
 P/N 46-1058 (46-1061 for M model option), listed by both Underwriter’s Laboratories, Inc.
(File No. E32961) and Canadian Standard Association (CSA) Testing Laboratories
(File No. LR22921) for hazardous locations, Class 1, Groups A, B, C, and D; Class 2 Groups
E, F, and G.
*ATEX certifi ed for potentially explosive atmospheres electrical assembly series
46-XXXXXXX, Models 6*****, Ex d IIC T5 and T6: Ex tb IIIC T100°C/T85°C Db IP66/7,
Directive 94/9/EC Sira 08ATEX1046X. (Option Y)
*IECEx - SIRA certifi ed, SIR 10,0193X (Option Y)
*Dual Seal Certifi ed File No. LR22921
* Russian Certifi cate, Gost R 0813770
ACCESORIES
* Junction Box:141-20
  Hazardous Area Junction
  Box (3/4” NPT Stainless
  Steel) Explosion Proof,
  Weatherproof, Div 1, Div 2,
  Zone 1, Zone 2, IP 68.
  Certifi ed to ATEX, CSA,
  FM, IECEx.
* 89-134-1H: Horizontal SST
  2 inch Pipe Clamp
* 89-134-1V: Vertical SST
  2 inch Pipe Clamp
OPTIONAL MODEL
CODES
F:  Ethylene Propylene
     O-Ring
L: Gold Contact
M: DPDT Electrical